
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

129 

127 

185 

259 

126 

222 

107 

213 

163 

248 

57 

117 

285 

125 

126 

123 

158 

98 

417 

144 

Name 

JELENC Nace 

JAKOB Jan 

KUMER Erik 

ROZMAN Klemen 

MILOŠIC Bijan 

KRAJNC Teo 

PINTAR Zan 

BENKO Blaz 

DROLC Jaka 

DOLINŠEK Jernej 

VRABIC Jan 

RAJGL Nejc 

MOTALN Lenart 

MRAK Mike 

SILC Fran 

JAMNIK Nejc 

LOVŠIN Luka 

CRNKOVIC Val 

JOVANOSKI Kristian 

LUZNIK Luka 

Best Tm 

1:51.727 

1:52.114 

1:52.457 

1:55.187 

1:55.244 

1:55.576 

1:55.996 

1:56.139 

1:56.837 

1:58.057 

1:59.288 

2:01.265 

2:01.424 

2:02.190 

2:03.146 

2:06.087 

2:07.121 

2:07.417 

2:17.243 

2:20.442 

Diff 

0.387 

0.730 

3.460 

3.517 

3.849 

4.269 

4.412 

5.110 

6.330 

7.561 

9.538 

9.697 

10.463 

11.419 

14.360 

15.394 

15.690 

25.516 

28.715 

Gap 

0.387 

0.343 

2.730 

0.057 

0.332 

0.420 

0.143 

0.698 

1.220 

1.231 

1.977 

0.159 

0.766 

0.956 

2.941 

1.034 

0.296 

9.826 

3.199 

2nd Best 

1:52.115 

1:52.771 

1:53.270 

1:55.718 

1:55.585 

1:55.715 

1:56.831 

1:57.077 

1:58.023 

2:00.459 

1:59.839 

2:01.347 

2:03.924 

2:03.938 

2:04.581 

2:06.149 

2:09.134 

2:08.955 

2:17.714 

2:23.883 

Laps 

8 

8 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

9 

7 

8 

9 

8 

7 

7 

8 

9 

8 

8 

6 

7 

Class 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

MX 125 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Bronze 250 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9.9.2024. 8:12:03 
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MX POKAL 2024. 

00 - TRENING / QUALIFYING 

MX 125, SILVER 250 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:51:08 

Šentvid pri Sticni 0,000 km 

8.9.2024. 09:45 


